
Feature

o Standards : HDMI 2.0

o Fiber band width : 10Gbps

o Full HD 4K@60Hz 

o Resolution range :   800x 600 @ P60 ~ 3840*2160 @ P60

o RS232 Interface : 3Pin Industrial terminals, Baud Rate 115,200, Data Bit 8bits

o WAVELENGTH : SMF 1270nm 

o HDMI CONNECTORS : HDMI A type(Female) 

o Optical CONNECTORS : LC Connector

o Size : 104.5*28.3*117mm(W*D*H)

o Power : Outside: DC 12V

o Environment : Working temperature: -25-75℃, Humidity: 0-90% no condensation

Application

o HDMI 신호를원거리에(ex. 20Km) 전송하고자하는경우사용할수있습니다.

EL-HD2202
HDMI to FIBER OPTIC 

MIDIA CONVERTER

EL-HD2202는 HDMI 신호를 10 기가광신호로변환하여통신을가능하게하는미디어컨버터입니다.
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